

APPLICATION FOR BUSINESS MEMBERSHIP

Join St. Petersburg Kiwanis Club and Start Making an Impact on Children's Lives.

- Annual Dues of \$2000 per year.
- Primary Member has voting rights. All members (maximum of two) are encouraged to participate.
- Membership includes one lunch per week; additional meals can be purchased at the meeting.
- Businesses can display the Kiwanis logo at their place of business.
- The ability to change members as needed when notified in writing.

Company Name: Street/P.O. Box		
Primary Member:	Title	
Email:	Cell:	
Alternate Member:	Title	
Email:	Cell:	
Alternate Member:	Title	
Email:	Cell:	
A sponsor is needed to complete the applicat please note here provided to you.		

You all recognize that you are opting to receive regular communications from Kiwanis International and the Kiwanis Club of St. Petersburg by providing your email addresses and phone numbers. You all accept this application for membership and agree to conform to the bylaws of this club. You agree to comply with the obligations of membership as explained by your sponsor.

Please mail the completed application to Kiwanis Club of St. Petersburg, P.O. Box 12686, St. Petersburg, FL 33733

Active Date	
(For club use only)	